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MEETING DATE:

MEETING TIME:

CHAPTER:

Case Number

15-02659-5-DMW

15-02987-5-DMW

15-02694-5-DMW

15-02892-5-DMW

15-02704-5-DMW

15-02948-5-DMW

15-02814-5-DMW

15-01696-5-DMW

15-02648-5-DMW

15-02671-5-DMW

15-02922-5-DMW

15-02966-5-DMW

15-02976-5-DMW

15-02975-5-DMW

15-02984-5-DMW

14-05988-5-DMW

15-02598-5-DMW

6/23/2015
09:30 AM
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Debtor

lkeisha Nicole Thomas

Erik William Wilcox

Samantha Lois Bond

Doris Andrews Honeycutt

Jennifer Elizabeth Osinski

Betty Byrd Britt

Demian T. Schatz

Joann Parker

Shannon Maria Burns

Margarette Lilly Baum

Joel Lagua Abendanio

Vivian Carol Steinacker

Johnny Odell Brooks

Demetria Valonda Brooks

Dwight Otto Cooper

Bronda Louise Cooper

Trina Vernice Starling

Isolda Euguenia Briales

Ashley Denise Walker

Jason Glenn Hobbs

Trustee 341 Calendar

Attorney
Danny Bradford

Roger R. Compton

Gregory T. Griffin

Chad W. Hammonds

Bruce F. Jobe

David F. Mills

Carena Brantley Lemons

Travis Sasser

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

LOCATION:

Fayetteville Courtroom

U. S. Post Office & Federal Building

Third Floor Courtroom

301 Green Street

Fayetteville, NC 28303

Trustee

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson
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Case Number

15-02668-5-DMW

15-02673-5-DMW

15-02685-5-DMW

15-02752-5-DMW

15-02822-5-DMW

15-02907-5-DMW

15-02932-5-DMW

15-02969-5-DMW

15-02491-5-DMW

Debtor

Patricia Munn Gilmore

H L Lewis

Jerry Dwayne Shelton Jr.

Ty Ray Weeks

Alberta Gibson McLean

Kiante Jamil Allen

Shaquiaya Shante Allen

Christi Lynn Stasi

Andrew Mark Anderson

Lisa Jayne Anderson

Senija Nickelson

Attorney
John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Pro Se

Trustee

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson
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